
CEI-CEN   Spring Classic

Samorin  Hippo Arena - Elements Resort  SLOVAKIA

22.05.2015 24.05.2015-

Pres. Ground Jury : Dr.Alessandra FRIDEL **** (ITA)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Ing.Harald GRINSCHGL **** (AUT)

Chief Steward : Dennis Kevin CROKE **** (IRL)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Dr.Yassine MOTEMRI **** (TUN)

Dr.Wolfgang RUMPF **** (AUT)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 6 CEN 80 Km
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ROUX ROELOF

SLOVAKIA

SHAKIR MAGIC GREY
103KE60/0 Grey  Stallion/
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15,810c.km/h 17,230 18,553
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BLAHA DAGMAR

SLOVAKIA

MERSUCH III-5 SK, WENESIS
/0   /

2  41Nr.
12:05:25
12:07:47
12:47:47

 60

01:47:58
16,670

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:22 00:07:13

14:06:31
  80

15,240

FINISH / KM

01:18:44

14:13:44

TOTAL

15,920 Km/h
05:01:31

 + 00:42:48

2/2/0/0/0/0/2

15,680c.km/h 16,160 15,920
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DOVALOVA DANIELA

SLOVAKIA

AL MOUGEET
7429/2007 Grey  Stallion/

3  44Nr.
12:13:16
12:17:54
12:57:54

 60

01:54:14
15,760

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:38 00:10:01

14:14:20
  80

15,700

FINISH / KM

01:16:26

14:24:21

TOTAL

15,517 Km/h
05:09:20

 + 00:50:37

5/5/0/0/0/0/3

15,170c.km/h 15,460 15,517

09:38:28
09:43:46
10:23:46
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HUBACOVA PETRA

SLOVAKIA

LEONARDO
FRA42703/1999 Bay Arab Gelding/

4  48Nr.
12:13:20
12:18:00
12:58:00
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01:54:14
15,760

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:40 00:10:08

14:14:21
  80

15,720

FINISH / KM

01:16:21

14:24:29

TOTAL

15,516 Km/h
05:09:21

 + 00:50:38

7/6/0/0/0/0/4

15,160c.km/h 15,450 15,516

09:38:26
09:43:42
10:23:42
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REC 00:05:16

PRIKRYLOVA SONA

SLOVAKIA

VIKTOR
8225/0   Gelding/

5  43Nr.
12:13:23
12:17:50
12:57:50

 60

01:54:08
15,770

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:27 00:09:54

14:14:32
  80

15,650

FINISH / KM

01:16:42

14:24:26

TOTAL

15,507 Km/h
05:09:32

 + 00:50:49

6/4/0/0/0/0/5

15,160c.km/h 15,460 15,507

09:38:22
09:43:49
10:23:49
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BIHARY GABRIEL

SLOVAKIA

CHARLIE
/0   /

6  45Nr.
12:13:23
12:17:48
12:57:48

 60

01:53:59
15,790

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:25 00:09:57

14:14:33
  80

15,640

FINISH / KM

01:16:45

14:24:30

TOTAL

15,506 Km/h
05:09:33

 + 00:50:50

8/3/0/0/0/0/6

15,150c.km/h 15,460 15,506

09:38:58
09:42:35
10:22:35
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01:57:35
15,310
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OUT

IN

REC 00:03:37

FRATRICOVA LUCIA

SLOVAKIA

AL KUHUL
8591/2008   Gelding/

7  47Nr.
12:23:14
12:28:02
13:08:02

 60

02:05:27
14,350

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:48 00:12:01

14:33:01
  80

14,120

FINISH / KM

01:24:59

14:45:02

TOTAL

14,633 Km/h
05:28:01

 + 01:09:18

3/7/0/0/0/0/7

15,310c.km/h 14,810 14,633

09:38:54
09:43:30
10:23:30
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01:58:30
15,190
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REC 00:04:36

JAVOREKOVA LEA

SLOVAKIA

RUSTY
8173/2001 Chestnut  Gelding/

7  42Nr.
12:23:16
12:28:20
13:08:20

 60

02:04:50
14,420

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:04 00:11:21

14:33:01
  80

14,170

FINISH / KM

01:24:41

14:44:22

TOTAL

14,633 Km/h
05:28:01

 + 01:09:18

4/8/0/0/0/0/7

15,190c.km/h 14,790 14,633
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